
男子1部

小口　利也 早尻　悠真

佐野　将英 大江　直人

安本　凌太 折原　純

小野　貴裕 山元　一輝

中村　源造 増尾　駿

吉田　直人 石原　典明

木村　将紀 細畑　幸太

田村　貴明 小池　俊徳

齊藤　凱 高澤　恭祐

高松　聖弥 新井　みつき

小堀　輝也利 菅　康太

北村　拓未 葛葉　朋彦

佐々木　秋星 新保　龍馬

細小路　直人 永留　理輝

長島　智大 松原　澪

森元　大佑 平田　哲也

福島　将 坪松　光

苅集　海航 五藤　陸斗

高橋　護 星野　大地

岡田　泰典 横瀬　功大

原　夏輝 江黒　大晃

小山　夕輝 石坂　悠斗

山森　一真 山田　駿也

岩屋　太陽 金子　春輝

水口　義裕 平林　翔馬

吉田　浩紀 成田　翼

谷合　正行

柏原　光彰

22-24
27-29

バローロ

オランジェリー

13-21
12-21

15-21
16-21

21-16
21-10

21-18
21-17

はねきよ

バイオレット

21-10
21-16

21-16
21-16

バドテイナー

棄権

9-21
9-21

玉川ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝｸﾗﾌﾞ

小堀工務店

町田JAPAN

20-22
20-22

炊飯器

21-12
21-15

21-11
21-15

F☆G☆D

大宮中BC

4-21
14-21

リーブル

21-14
21-11

おやすみちゃん

小堀工務店

玉川ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝｸﾗﾌﾞ

21-18
21-10

20-22
21-12
21-16

F☆G☆D

17-21
15-21

SUNRISE

21-11
21-14

21-13
19-21
21-16

21-14
19-21
15-21

小堀工務店

21-14
10-21
21-17

14-21
21-19
15-21

リーブル

Amigo

UNPAI

11-21
21-17
22-20

21-13
21-5

ニック

CBC

棄権

地球外生命体

玉川ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝｸﾗﾌﾞ

小堀工務店

小堀工務店

12-21
11-21



男子2部

ﾌﾞﾚ・ｱﾋﾞｼﾞﾄ 菅原　博文

ﾋﾞﾈｼｭ・ｻﾗｽ 澤井　昌太

阿部　隼大 田中　椿起

岩佐　和哉 前田　大輝

藤原　拓也 佐藤　寛明

武川　真也 荒井　直樹

森本　遼太 新谷　陽祐

清水　翔太 貝沼　光徳

大井　春真 中村　海斗

田中　爽太 三野　稜太

伊藤　智哉 坂本　裕二郎

大塩　拓弥 小笠原　俊

ﾗｳﾄ ﾋﾞｽﾜｼﾞｯﾄ 栗山　広夢

仁平　裕人 宗　優典

横山　大幹 今井　章太

倉科　龍次郎 桃井　亮磨

秋山　勇哉 ﾀﾞﾐ ｶﾋﾞﾝﾄﾞﾗ

本川　篤 ﾛﾈｱ ｱｰﾏﾝ ｶﾞﾈｼｭ

橋本　麗優 太田　圭一

長谷川　可為 板橋　鴻司

井上　賢治 小出　雄彌

長谷川　刀麻 黒川　航平

21-9
19-21
18-21

19-21
21-8

23-21

21-17
21-10

21-12
21-10

11-21
15-21

マロンテン

リーブル

21-19
21-8

21-16
21-16

練馬BSC

21-17
12-21
8-21

はるか

天六

21-15
21-9

9-21
19-21

25-23
21-18

ヴァリアス

ｽﾍﾟｰｽｼｬﾄﾙ

日向坂大学

Mont Blanc

21-18
15-21
16-21

NP Rallies

NP Rallies

21-16
21-17

はるか

15-21
20-22

22-20
21-15

ちーむ大谷

マロンテン

とくちゃんず

はるか

CHAMI

SMBC

21-14
21-14

一般

SRAM Red

ハルバド

10-21
21-19
14-21

リーブル

16-21
18-21

12-21
13-21

21-16
17-21
16-21

19-21
21-7

21-11



男子3部

荒　駿一 又川　翔

石原　匠 山下　直人

月原　隆 本澤　拓

吉門　柾人 中村　裕史

長田　夏輝 田畑　賢次

長谷川　和彦 高橋　健太

岩下　穂高 松山　浩也

塩谷　開 川崎　伸広

山中　喜一郎 太田　稜

柴田　将太 森　元行

勝部　隆太 永石　晋太郎

宮川　智之 我妻　慶太

鈴木　康太 大野　祥平

高橋　和希 青沼　宏人

加藤　秀幸 山内　大雅

安住　拓己 脇　義和

鳴神　大祝 筒井　和崇

宮原　彰太 泉　秀斗

中村　健人 林　竜太

福田　雄太 柿本　恒輝

藁谷　浩亮 高村　明宏

市川　温斗 奥原　凌

一般

13-21
14-21

20-22
6-21

15-21
21-16
21-17

21-17
21-23
21-10

11-21
17-21

21-21
18-21
21-15

21-17
21-6

TKG

キングス

一般

モス TKG

一般

SNB

21-10
21-10

21-10
21-11

13-21
13-21

FPシャトルズ

Even Right

21-12
21-16

10-21
20-22

19-21
21-10
21-19

Even Right

SUNRISE

一般

あかね雲BC

華味鳥

FPシャトルズ

とくちゃんず

21-18
21-12

ホワイトグース

12-21
17-21

21-15
21-18

一般

17-21
18-21

16-21
21-13
10-21

一般

FPシャトルズ

21-9
22-20

18-21
21-14
21-19

21-10
21-19

チーム串カツ



男子4部

大川　拓也 谷林　佑紀

渡邉　和司 小川　友基

川野　孝章 あかね雲BC 信岡　太陽

山本　悠二 一般 永山　賢

石川　昊蒼 林　晴生

成田　唯翔 安部　煕希

加藤　実 吉田　敬

鈴木　隼人 安野　訓成

國吉　英二郎 ラディッシュ 原田　晴矢

石川　康哲 ＋上北小 関口　朋哉

丸本　凌輔 田代　雅也

宇之澤　博希 宮本　英夫

清水　稀大 山崎　裕太

清水　大智 小林　徹

李　軍 松山　厚成

張　鴻順 太田　智彦

津村　幸司 小島　弘也

佐藤　友紀 伊田　ﾀﾞﾆｴﾙ

山下　真一 小川　智也

西村　秀俊 穴田　聡

高野　雄人 堤　優璃

熊坂　諒 大塚　大樹

村人クラブ

21-14
21-8

FPシャトルズ

練馬中学校

8-21
8-21

新座中学校

玉川ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝｸﾗﾌﾞ

12-21
17-21

13-21
12-21

15-21
12-21

21-19
15-21
15-21

21-15
21-19

17-21
21-19
19-21

21-16
21-12

14-21
21-13
11-21

21-6
21-10

21-17
7-21

22-20

16-21
21-15
21-15

村人クラブ

21-5
21-3

練馬中学校

玉川ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝｸﾗﾌﾞ

21-17
12-21
11-21

21-14
10-21
23-21

おがっちゃんねる

おがっちゃんねる

ALGORI

DKB

ヤマなみんC

しぇいくはんず

BｰLIFE

BｰLIFE

チーム串カツ

20-22
14-21

BｰLIFE

17-21
21-17
21-11

保谷
打てないーず

練馬BSC

8-21
15-21

15-21
9-21

ふじみ野ジュニアバドミントンクラブ
全国小学生ABCバドミントン大会

Aクラス出場 小山 大晴
応援よろしくお願いします！



女子1部

遠山　紗希 伊藤　瑠奈

甲斐　妃美子 田中　月菜

平塚　結香 原　萌子

関　春奈 藤平　夏海

鎌田　芽萌 藤　亜里紗

辻　結菜 武藤　璃海

牧　亜耶佳 伊藤　志織

三上　香菜 石川　華乃子

高原　美由樹 吉川　正純

小熊　桃代 橋本　裕里

坪井　はるな

中井川　夏美

女子2部

町田　真由美 會田　利沙

富久保友美子 渡辺　瑠加

半田　麻奈

中木　ゆい

細畑　美砂 川村　野々花

鬼塚　綾花 石上　麻衣

東城　佳奈美 下村　彩乃

伊藤　帆南 小池　亜里沙

ww

おやすみちゃん

10-21
15-21

TKG

らじぼらら

Mont Blanc

21-12
21-18

一般

CBC

SUNRISE

21-14
21-18

21-12
21-18 15-21

16-21

8-21
15-21

21-13
18-21
21-16

CBC

一般

CBC

のびしろです

一般

棄権
15-21
9-21

14-21
9-21 21-19

14-21
21-19

一般 トパーズ

21-13
21-19

くきわかめ

玉川ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝｸﾗﾌﾞ

21-19
21-17

一般

17-21
21-19
20-22



女子3部

大和田　結 大畑　愛

原　絵美佳 中田　春菜

関根　愛美 小林　楓

川崎　望 平岡　未来

宮崎　加奈 黒川　紗都

三木　彩恵子 田中　陽音

政久　優実子 佐野　笑花

今野　亜紀子 仲本　亮乃

福田　珠代 太田　由香

加茂　仁那 濱田　由美子

寶田　澪奈 亀谷　恵美

中村　美優 熊坂　優香子

松尾　琴

北楯　ななみ

おがっちゃんねる

21-12
21-11

13-21
21-2321-11

21-19

一般

21-16
21-11

チーム串カツ

ALGORI

21-9
21-17

とくちゃんず ヤマなみんC

21-15
21-17

11-21
11-21

TKG 練馬中学校

21-9
21-10

5-21
14-21

モス

21-15
20-22
21-15

21-15
11-21
14-21

さいたま市 モス

Even RightALGORI

18-21
19-21



女子4部

鈴木　葵央葉 佐藤　みなみ

鈴木　秋 塩田　美桜

立川　優里菜 近藤　咲菜

毛馬内　美玖 清水　芽依

谷村　みのり ﾗｳﾄ　ｼｭﾊﾟｽﾘｰ

辻　紗耶香 ﾛｼｬﾅﾗｸｼﾐ

中田　彩心 安部　桃南

松島　杏咲 河野　衣純

小林　采子 田中　莉那

下野　帆楓 森　さやか

荒木　まりあ 長谷川　莉空

小林　弘実 福田　結愛

安部　結菜 二見　安美

砂子　朱織 前田　聖菜

水上　愛理 田中　華瑛

富樫　美咲 古橋　明歩

佐藤　舞楓 前田　舞

太田　百音 庄野　理海

岩久　汐里 黒沼　美佑

木本　敬栄 宮﨑　陽奈

4-21
11-21

16-21
8-21

21-12
21-12

4-21
4-21

6-21
2-21

21-9
21-15

14-21
10-21

7-21
11-21

21-16
21-19

16-21
7-21

15-21
13-21

21-16
21-17

チーム串カツ

チーム串カツ

モス

チーム串カツ チーム串カツ

チーム串カツ

練馬中学校

練馬中学校

OZ

21-10
21-11

練馬中学校

練馬中学校

BｰLIFE

NP Rallies

21-21
21-14

練馬中学校

練馬中学校

村人クラブ開進二中

9-21
9-21

pixy's

ビギナーズ

21-13
21-4

16-21
11-21

21-19
21-1512-21

16-21

FPシャトルズ

お問い合わせ先
TEL: 03-3313-8551
FAX:03-3313-8553
住所: 東京都杉並区成田東4-38-20

営業時間 10：00～19：30

休業日：日曜日 祝日



MIX1部

福田　冬弥 遠山　宙

遠山　紗希 中山　歓奈

藤原　孝優 白藤　翔

田部　こころ 甲斐　妃美子

荷川取　天 ｸﾗｲﾔｰ篠塚一帆

山口　由那 今　愛

渡邊　栄睦 米塚　友貴

高原　美由樹 藤　亜里紗

望月　聖裕 西垣　凌

高松　華子 西垣　未来

北村　拓未 細谷　勇太

石川　華乃子 遠山　実歩

伊藤　智也 下関　元

吉川　正純 小熊　桃代

岡本　歩日野 五藤　陸斗

中村　優花 原　萌子

郡　奏史 矢田　将大

重見　ゆきの 鈴木　彩

細畑　幸太 金原　光司

細畑　美砂 前田　弥生

柳澤　守 菅　康太

猪狩　苑子 谷澤　安衣

鈴木　雄大 武田　直人

武藤　璃海 谷野　葵

郡　浩史 根津　健太

伊藤　瑠奈 斎藤　未奈

MIC＋

地球外生命体

12-21
12-21

龍羽団

21-7
21-9

玉川ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝｸﾗﾌﾞ

でんぐりむし

21-17
12-21
19-21

21-15
8-21

21-13

16-21
21-17
21-15

21-19
19-21
21-14

21-15
19-21
21-15

16-21
21-16
21-17

くちなし

21-19
20-22
12-21

22-20
12-21
10-21

くきわかめ

一般

地球外生命体

ww 地球外生命体

南青山ﾓﾓﾝｶﾞｰｽﾞ

ダンゴムシ博士
19-21
15-21

21-13
21-19

らじぼらら

22-24
21-23

ww

21-12
21-18

18-21
21-12
20-22

21-16
21-15

ばみとんとんチーム串カツ

15-21
7-21

21-18
21-14

地球外生命体 一般

くきわかめ

らじぼらら

おやすみちゃん

21-16
18-21
6-21

21-19
21-8

21-10
18-21
21-14

リオン

南青山ﾓﾓﾝｶﾞｰｽﾞ

地球外生命体

17-21
21-17
18-21

13-21
21-17
11-21

21-13
15-21
15-21

CBC

21-17
21-18



MIX2部

渡邉　翔太 秋元　宏之

齋藤　友喜 丹野　一美

畠山　大輝 兼平　翔太郎

三好　美樹 福本　楓子

喜屋武　拓弥 高橋　魁

會田　利沙 東城　佳奈美

吉田　直人 藤本　楓太

藤平　夏海 荷川取　茜

川波　篤史 池田　和磨

井上　皆海 中村　美優

松原　拓己 佐々木　秋星

松原　彩 清原　奈々

鈴江　辰彦 小池　和人

木村　和子 瀬尾　珠理

小林　隆司 尾方　凱

高橋　香 尾方　萌々花

飛田野　諒 明沼　陵司

長崎　瑤子 中嶋　愛美

田中　椿起 北岡　幸一

下地　真琴 浅井　陽子

三嶋　康郎 中村　源造

佐藤　直子 澤田　光瑠

松本　貴至 鈴木　智大

高橋　早希 古屋　理津子

本澤　拓 永留　理輝

肥田木　賀子 牧　亜耶佳

明日葉さそり座

21-15
17-21
21-11

21-17
21-11

平野会

14-21
16-21

シニア

21-13
21-17

19-21
20-22

タッチワゴン LEXUS
21-14
21-12

トパーズ のびしろです

玉川ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝｸﾗﾌﾞ

9-21
14-21 棄権

地球外生命体

13-21
21-15
16-21

バローロ

玉川ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝｸﾗﾌﾞ

19-21
21-9
24-22

SUNRISE

おしゅしだよ

はねきよ

MMBC

JINGI

Goose

カプチーノ

13-21
21-19
20-22

21-7
21-23
21-15

14-21
21-17
18-21

だるま屋

14-21
19-21

15-21
16-21

SUNRISE

はねきよ

19-21
12-21

17-21
15-21

19-21
19-21

19-21
18-21

24-22
21-17

16-21
21-16
21-11

21-17
13-21
19-21

CBC

群馬

浅瀬川クラブ

15-21
9-21

21-17
21-19 15-21

17-21

F☆G☆D



MIX3部

鳴神　大祝 杉浦　学

山中　彩紀子 山下　由記子

高橋　和之 鈴木　康裕

小林　弘実 渡邉　亜由美

岡田　泰典 田中　佑八

野村　優里夏 倉持　咲希

野田　龍 山中　喜一郎

栗山　可菜 川崎　望

瀧澤　明弘 川崎　伸広

古城　宏美 浅井　妙子

村井　基樹 勝部　隆太

武井　京子 荒木　まりあ

川村　幸ノ介 小川　泰平

小荒井ことは 近藤　美穂子

茂木　工 諸星　貴史

大野　美里 佐藤　真由美

鈴木　康太 徳原　正裕

小田　若菜 鈴木　愛子

中村　海斗 ﾗﾄｰﾙ・ﾘｼｬﾌﾞ

三野　美桜 八尾　亜美

16-21
19-21

16-21
13-21

9-21
7-21

15-21
15-21

18-21
21-23

14-21
12-21

21-8
21-11

11-21
15-21

21-19
11-21
10-21

19-21
21-11
21-9

25-27
19-21

10-21
21-17
18-21

Easy

ハルバド

エーデルワイス

棄権

ホワイトグース

FPシャトルズ

棄権

SNB

モス

一般

Totoro

棄権

Easy

21-8
21-6

21-16
21-12

March Club

BCミラン

22-20
21-17

MMBC

ZERO

18-21
21-17
21-18

SRAM Red

一般

THRILLER

Goose

21-23
10-21

一般

FPシャトルズ



白石　朋康 岩谷　晃成

芦田　和子 杉本　菜穂

ﾙｰ･ｶｰﾃｨｽ 柴田　将太

ﾇｳｪﾝ・ﾇﾄﾞｸﾊﾐｰ 吉田　果保里

笠　雅俊 横山　剛

松村　優里 横山　愛

萬治　稔 宮川　智之

吉田　瞳 鬼頭　采伽

齊藤　圭佑 石田　猛

竹澤　裕子 石田　麻依

広川　寛大 町田　雄太

二瓶　優希 町田　真由美

高村　明宏 手塚　武

杉村　真梨子 関　杏奈

山崎　裕太 佐藤　大樹

佐野　笑花 木村　友美

阿部　悠斗 東矢　浩輝

中田　春菜 武田　沙綾

勝野　銀太

平山　茜

21-16
21-17

21-13
21-15

19-21
18-21

21-19
9-21

19-21

Garuda

モス

FPシャトルズ

21-13
12-21
15-21

18-21
14-21

ALGORI

さぁたん

9-21
8-21

21-17
19-21
21-12

21-18
17-21
14-21

ホワイトグース

Easy

OZ

メガハド

20-22
19-21

一般

20-22
11-21

SNB

豊島シャトルズ

ハルバド

FPシャトルズ

一般

10-21
14-21

9-21
11-21

15-21
21-15
21-19

THRILLER

21-10
21-7

14-21
17-21

ZERO

棄権

13-21
10-21

一般

親方と先生



MIX4部

岩佐　和俊 小島　弘也

新倉　望実 前田　聖菜

江崎　純乃介 酒向　歩

塩原　真花 中山　春

今井　雄太 深水　優

服部　命華 深水　るみ

中島　佑輔 高野　雄人

中島　桂子 吉原　智里

谷津　孝太朗 鈴木　隼人

大牛　千明 鈴木　秋

秋山　昌幸 石田　莉一

濱田　紗也加 飯田　望月

斎藤　啓一 栢沼　和幸

小見　美智子 佐藤　悦子

伊田　ダニエル 吉田　英司

二見　安美 藤井　朋子

堤　優璃 和野内　紀行

林　美佳 和野内　果穗

田代　貴映 槙原　怜

ヤップ・イリン 冨塚　しおり

熊坂　諒

熊坂　優香子

棄権

21-12
21-15

17-21
21-23

21-9
21-9

8-21
12-21

21-10
21-5

21-16
7-21
8-21

23-21
21-15

BｰLIFE

11-21
21-17
17-21

七転八倒

K&E

豊島シャトルズ

Birds of Paradise

チーム串カツ

板橋二中豊島シャトルズ

21-12
21-14 21-17

21-12

21-17
16-21
21-18

チーム串カツ

あかね雲BC

15-21
12-21

11-21
19-21 一般

おがっちゃんねる

おがっちゃんねる

おがっちゃんねるBｰLIFE

ななたろう

棄権

一般

ハルバド

Birds of Paradise

THRILLER

チーム串カツ

7-21
9-21

棄権

21-18
22-20

5-21
14-21

棄権
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